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12 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
WALTER ALDRICH 1 
ZACH ANDRUCHOW 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
ERNEST E AVOLIO 1 
RICHARD A AYERS 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
JASON BALDWIN 1 
NATALIE BALES 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
RODNEY BEAMSLEY 1 
WILLIAM N BEAN 2 
TODD D BENDER 1 
LANNY C BENOIT 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
TYLER T BLACK 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 2 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
BABETTE BURLEY 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
JAMES W BUTLER 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 2 
ROBERT CAVAGNA 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
THOMAS G COLLING 1 
ARTHUR B COLWELL 1 
TOM CRANE 1 
DONALD A CRAWFORD 1 
ROBERT T CROW 1 
JACK E DAVIS 1 
ROGER L DAY 1 
MICHAEL W DENNIS 1 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 4 
LONNIE W EADS 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
MARK A EDWARDS 1 
GARY EDWARDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
JOE M FALABRINO 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
DALE F FANGMEYER 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
MARTY FLEMING 1 

KEN FORD 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
GEORGE B GILLIAM 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 3 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
SAMUEL HEUSLER 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
BRIAN EDWARD HILL 1 
JEFFREY R HOLTZ 1 
BRANDON J HOLTZ 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
WINTERS E HOPE 1 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
LORRAINE HELEN HUGHES 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
TREY JOHNSON 1 
DAN JONES 1 
ROBERT KALWAS 1 
JOHN KAPRON 3 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 2 
JOE KUHN 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
KURT LEHMAN 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 2 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
PAT LEYO 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
CHARLES A LUCAS 1 
SEAN MACWALTER 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 2 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
KURT MANN 1 
BILL MARBLE 1 
NICK MARSDEN 2 
GREGORY C MASSARI 1 
JOHN MATHEWSON 1 
HAL C MATTHEWS 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 2 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
JOHN T MOEN 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 2 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
EASLIN MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
CHRIS ORGAN 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
DALE R PATTERSON 2 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
PHILIP J PLESETZ 1 
J MARK POLEK 1 

RAY POLLISTER 1 
JOSH POOLE 2 
BRUCE POYER 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
SHANE QUINN 1 
SAM RADFORD 1 
ROBERT M RAIRIGH 1 
JONATHAN RATCLIFFE 1 
JAMES (JIMMY) R REESE 1 
FREDERICK J RICHARD 1 
GLENN E RICKMAN 1 
CHARLES A ROSSETTER 1 
JEFF ROUSSEY 1 
MARK C SAUSSURE 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 1 
LARRY A SEWARD 1 
LOGAN SHYTLE 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 2 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
DANIEL C SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 3 
ANDY SPOONER 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 3 
FRANK STEWART 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
DONNIE STRONG 1 
JOHN P SWIDRAK 1 
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE 1 
STEPHEN C TROY 1 
BRIAN TULLETT 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
RAY VASLAVSKY 1 
JOHN A WALKER 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
JASON WENNET 1 
REMINGTON J WHEATON 1 
KENNETH WILLIAMS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
JOHN ZEMA 1 
COREY ZENON 2 

 
20 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
WALTER ALDRICH 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
ERNEST E AVOLIO 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JOHN E BARNES 2 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
ANDREW NELSON BEAN 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
ANDREW BENSON 2 
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PETER BLOOMFIELD 1 
PAUL BOLLIE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 3 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JOHN W BRYANT 1 
JAY BUNTING 2 
BABETTE BURLEY 1 
JAMES W BUTLER 2 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
HUNTER A CLARK 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
DANIEL C CONDERINO 1 
EDWARD L DEAN 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BILL DOWERS 1 
KORDELL DRAKE 1 
DIEGO DUARTE 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
GARY EDWARDS 1 
ROBERT ELLINGTON 2 
ANDREW D ENGEL 1 
DALE F FANGMEYER 1 
DANIEL L FELTON 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BRAD GOODART 2 
TROY GORDON 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 2 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
NIGEL ANTONY HUGHES 1 
JAMES R HUMPHREY 1 
DAN JONES 1 
MIKE JONES 1 
TIM KANE 1 
JOHN KAPRON 1 
RHETT C KING 2 
RANDY KING 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
STEVE KRUKOFF 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
KURT LEHMAN 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
LEONARD P LEPAGE 1 
BRETT LEWIS 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
MARK E LEYO 1 
GARY W LOWE 1 
VERNON LUCAS 1 
CHARLES A LUCAS 1 
PETER MAKARENKO 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 

STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
BILL M MCCRARY 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
JOSEPH A MEDLIN 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
MARK P MYERS 1 
DON NELSON 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 2 
FRANCIS OCHAB 1 
DOUGLAS PADDOCK 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
DALE R PATTERSON 2 
ROBERT C PAXTON 2 
DAVID H PELHAM 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
JOSH POOLE 2 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
HARRY PROFFITT 1 
SHANE QUINN 2 
ROBERT M RAIRIGH 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 1 
JAKE REEL 1 
GLENN E RICKMAN 1 
AUSTIN RIETH 1 
BLAKE A ROBINSON 1 
LINDSAY RODGERS 1 
ROBERT SANBORN 1 
ROBERT S SCHIFFERDECKER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
TOM SHEPHERD 1 
TIM SHORT 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
ROBIN D SMITH 1 
CHIP SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 3 
JOSH ST LAWRENCE 1 
HUNTER STAPLES 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
TROY E STEVENSON 1 
JOSEPH STRAZZERI 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
HARRY J WALKER 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
JASON WENNET 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 

STEVEN WOOD 1 
JOHN ZEMA 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
PETER B ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
PAUL M AUGUSTIN 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
J B BARNARD 1 
JOHN E BARNES 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
ANDREW BENSON 2 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
VAN BOERNER 2 
BABETTE BURLEY 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
GARRETT CURLETT 1 
MARK DEASE 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
KORDELL DRAKE 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
ANDREW D ENGEL 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
EDWARD J FREEDMAN 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
BEN GALLUP 2 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MICHAEL A GOINES 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 3 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
DAVID P HEBERT 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
LARRY HICKS 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
RANDAL HORSLEY 1 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
JEREMY JACKSON 2 
MIKE JONES 2 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
GERARD H KLINK 1 
EDDIE L KORANDO 1 
ZACK KRZYZANOWSKI 1 
WESLEY LAIPPLY 1 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
TOM LAUSE 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
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NICK MARSDEN 1 
CHRIS MASLOWSKI 1 
GREGORY C MASSARI 1 
JOHN M MASTALSKI 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JOE C MCMILLIAN 1 
CHARLIE MILEDI 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
THOMAS J MYAARD 1 
BILL MYERS 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
C DAVID PATERSON 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JOHN K PHILLIPS 1 
JOSH POOLE 2 
SHANE QUINN 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 1 
AUSTIN RIETH 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 2 
JIM SOUBA 1 
TROY E STEVENSON 1 
JOSEPH STRAZZERI 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
VICTOR L VOLTZ 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
CRAIG S WASSON 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
MICHAEL WILKERSON 1 
ALLEN WINSTEAD 1 
MICHAEL ZAVASKY 1 
JOHN ZEMA 1 

 
.410 BORE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
HOWIE BAILEY 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
WADE HOYT 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
LARRY A SEWARD 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
TONY STACHURSKI 1 

JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 

 
DOUBLES 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
MICHAEL W DENNIS 1 
ANDREW D ENGEL 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
GREGORY C MASSARI 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
BRETT MCLAUGHLIN 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
 
 


